
Thiryagadurgam Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37  19.73  1,973.00  2,305.00  1,700.00  1,973.00 2025-09-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  19.85  1,985.00  2,013.00  1,812.00  1,985.00 2025-07-22

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  34.01  3,401.00  3,401.00  3,401.00  3,401.00 2024-08-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T  22.20  2,220.00  2,220.00  2,220.00  2,220.00 2024-07-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni  27.50  2,750.00  2,750.00  2,750.00  2,750.00 2024-07-04

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame  81.89  8,189.00  9,789.00  6,162.00  8,189.00 2024-07-01

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  108.75  10,875.00  12,361.00  8,375.00  10,875.00 2024-06-13

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  85.80  8,580.00  8,589.00  8,574.00  8,580.00 2024-06-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - White Ponni  31.80  3,180.00  3,183.00  3,177.00  3,180.00 2024-06-10

Maize - Other  22.50  2,250.00  2,255.00  2,240.00  2,250.00 2024-06-06

T.V. Cumbu - Other  46.87  4,687.00  4,689.00  4,680.00  4,687.00 2024-05-16

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 36  19.75  1,975.00  1,987.00  1,965.00  1,975.00 2024-05-06

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Other  31.29  3,129.00  3,129.00  3,129.00  3,129.00 2024-04-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 39  15.85  1,585.00  1,979.00  1,535.00  1,585.00 2024-04-03

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  65.89  6,589.00  6,589.00  6,589.00  6,589.00 2024-04-01

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Other  56.56  5,656.00  5,656.00  5,656.00  5,656.00 2024-03-08

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 50  27.05  2,705.00  2,709.00  2,701.00  2,705.00 2024-01-29

Ground Nut Seed  110.64  11,064.00  11,064.00  11,064.00  11,064.00 2024-01-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Super Ponni  27.72  2,772.00  2,799.00  2,715.00  2,772.00 2023-12-29

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Co. 43  16.80  1,680.00  1,695.00  1,667.00  1,680.00 2023-12-21

Hybrid Cumbu - Other  25.09  2,509.00  2,509.00  2,509.00  2,509.00 2023-11-09

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - 777 New Ind  32.50  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00 2023-06-07

Groundnut - Other  97.61  9,761.00  9,761.00  9,761.00  9,761.00 2022-12-05

Thinai (Italian Millet) - Other  27.89  2,789.00  2,789.00  2,789.00  2,789.00 2022-10-17
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